6/2/99

ROW MARKER PERMANENT EASEMENT-E

PERMANENT EASEMENT CONTROL SHEET

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

B-5694 RWO3E-2

Location and Surveys

NCDOT
LOCATION & SURVEYS
DIVISION 6

LU LT

n
&‘“’\\'\ CA/eo//",,' PROJECT SURVEYOR
Q 2,
S

[
O
W

BN
S =
w
o]
0
<y O
[0)
J
"’MISuln\

. KA 3 DocuSigned by:
Ui @s\)\m €. Yanksla Sw.

F360958AF7B8462...

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL
UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

AL IGN

STATION

OFFSET

NORTH

EAST

23+65.00

95.00

243448.7270

2226079. 1854

23+65.00

90.00

243452.5678

2226075.9841

24+-00.00

95.00

243471.1366

2226106.0706

||

24+00.00

90.00

243474.9774

2226102.8692

REVISIONS

eets\bb694\D,E,& RW-Serief\work\bb694_ls_rwl3e-2.dgn

/l

\cogtrolsh

a

[0-0CT-20I9 |6:26

C:\Pro jects

l, JOHN E. KAUKOLA JR., @ ProfessionalLand Surveyor in the state of North Carolina hereby
certify to the best of my knowledge and belief that the following work item(s) (R/W Staking)
per formed under my responsible charge meet NCDOT Survey Standards as directed in the NCDOT
Location & Surveys guidelines and procedures.

| further certify that the right of way and permanent easement points shown herein and

outlined in the tables shown hereon (localized coordinates, station/offset) have been checked

and are accurate representations of the right of way and permanent easement points depicted
on the corresponding highway plans. lalso certify that the right of way and permanent

easement points shown herein have been field monumented under my supervision from existing
survey controlprovided by others; that the depicted property data shown herein were surveyed
by others; and these monuments denote the right of way and easement boundaries at the time of
staking which may be subject to change due to right of way revisions (See deeds for final
determination).

Witness my original signature, registration number and seal this I0th day of October, 20I9.

g,

S, NOTES:

o,
. %
‘e -

LSS T
RO

?g l. IF FURTHER INFORMATION REGARDING PROJECT CONTROL
] IS NEEDED, PLEASE CONTACT THE LOCATION AND SURVEYS UNIT.

F360958AF7B8462...
_____________________________ L-3999

@s\)\;\, . %M&Mﬁw E:
ProfessionalLand Surveyor PLS * Sedal "'«,

- KAUY

4, A\
Ny

2. PROJECT CONTROL WAS ESTABLISHED USING GNSS, THE GLOBAL NAVIGATION SATELLITE SYSTEM.




	b5694_ls_rw03e-2

		2019-10-14T12:24:15-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




