PERMANENT EASEMENT CONTROL SHEET

B-5694 RW03E-2

Location and Surveys

NCDOT LOCATION & SURV DIVISION 6

SEAL L-3999 SURVEY KAUKURITING

PROJECT SURVEYOR

Docusigned by:

John E. Kankola Jr.

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

ROW MARKER PERMANENT EASEMENT-E

NOW PHONEIT ENGINEET EASEMENT E				
ALIGN	STATION	OFFSET	NORTH	EAST
L	23+65.00	95.00	243448.7270	2226079.1854
L	23.65.00	90.00	243452.5678	2226075.9841
L	24.00.00	95.00	243471.1366	2226106.0706
L	24.00.00	90.00	243474.9774	2226102.8692

I, JOHN E. KAUKOLA JR., a Professional Land Surveyor in the state of North Carolina hereby certify to the best of my knowledge and belief that the following work item(s) (R/W Staking) performed under my responsible charge meet NCDOT Survey Standards as directed in the NCDOT Location & Surveys guidelines and procedures.

Ifurther certify that the right of way and permanent easement points shown herein and outlined in the tables shown hereon (localized coordinates, station/offset) have been checked and are accurate representations of the right of way and permanent easement points depicted on the corresponding highway plans. I also certify that the right of way and permanent easement points shown herein have been field monumented under my supervision from existing survey control provided by others; that the depicted property data shown herein were surveyed by others; and these monuments denote the right of way and easement boundaries at the time of staking which may be subject to change due to right of way revisions (See deeds for final determination).

Witness my original signature, registration number and sealthis 10th day of October, 2019.

John E. Kaukola Jr.

F360958AF7B8462...

Professional Land Surveyor

L-3999 PLS #



NOTES:

- I. IF FURTHER INFORMATION REGARDING PROJECT CONTROL
- IS NEEDED, PLEASE CONTACT THE LOCATION AND SURVEYS UNIT.
- 2. PROJECT CONTROL WAS ESTABLISHED USING GNSS, THE GLOBAL NAVIGATION SATELLITE SYSTEM.